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OEM Reference

SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG

032129620C
036129620C
036129620F
032129620C
036129620C
036129620F
032129620C
036129620C
036129620F
36129620C

e not found or type unknown
N\

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
OSSCA
OSSCA
BOSCH
BOSCH
TOPRAN
DODA

JP GROUP
MEYLE
MEYLE

vika

vika

KAGER
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
PROFIT

MAGNETI MARELLI

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE

AUTOMEGA
Omnicraft
MAXGEAR
CONTINENTAL
ProfiPower

UFI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
K&N Filters

ZF LENKSYSTEME
ZF LENKSYSTEME

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

KOLBENSCHMIDT

0011026797
02333

02333
1457433716
1457433716
107695
1110010064
1118600700
1121290019
1121290019
11290196801
11291542401
120221
1500478
1500478
15121034
152071758446
1710085
180032710
2133011
260222
28000200342
2F0067
3012400
30361

30361
332774
36129620
36129620
42872LFPCSMS
50013430
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

FENOX

REVITA

GREEN LIGHT
ADRIAUTO

FIL FILTER
MFILTER
LYNXAUTO
AUTOMOTOR France
ZEKKERT

LUCAS FILTERS
MAHLE FILTER
MAHLE ORIGINAL
KNECHT

CLEAN FILTERS
M-Filter

ALCO FILTER
MANDO

MULLER FILTER
SogefiPro
CoopersFiaam
AVS AUTOPARTS
ASHUKI by Palidium
PARTS-MALL
ACDelco

PATRON

MISFAT
QUINTON HAZELL
SOFIMA
SIVENTO

HIFI FILTER
SCT - MANNOL
STARLINE

Stark

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
UNIPART

VAICO
MOTAQUIP

PZL Filters
QUINTON HAZELL
WIX FILTERS
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
UNIFLUX FILTERS

FAI164
FRA02088
GLFAO0070
GLFAO0070
HP2146
K463
LA1024
LAT204
LF1549
LFAF204
LX5711
LX5711
LX5711
MA1065
MAP60030
MD9482
MMF015237
PA283
PA7224
PA7224
PA804
PAL22033
PAX060X
PC2547E
PF1057
PM804
QFA0602
S3820A
S10273
SA5023
SB3248
SFVF2237
SKAF0060044
U696606
U696606
UGCGFE2471
V100605
VFA925
WA50233
WAG6373
WAG6373
WG1018413
WG1050810
XA226B
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